
2026 Holiday Schedule 

The Diocesan O6ice will be closed in observance of the following holidays: 

• New Year’s Day 
Thursday–Friday, January 1–2, 2026 

• Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, January 19, 2026 

• Monday after ADOSC Convention 
Monday, March 16, 2026 

• Good Friday 
Friday, April 3, 2026 

• Easter Monday 
Monday, April 6, 2026 

• Memorial Day 
Monday, May 25, 2026 

• Independence Day (observed) 
Friday, July 3, 2026 
(July 4 falls on a Saturday) 

• Labor Day 
Monday, September 7, 2026 

• Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 26, 2026 

• Day After Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 27, 2026 

• Christmas Eve 
Thursday, December 24, 2026 

• Christmas Day through New Year’s Day 
Friday, December 25, 2026 – Friday, January 1, 2027 

 


